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
Call for an appointment to view. 905-873-
aoao

\FICTOHIAN bmldtng, sunny 2 bedroom,

- oak floors, center island, 10' ceilings,
- $850. month, incl. heat.

Spacious 1

' bedroom, maple floor, country kitchen,

GEORGETOWN, large bright one bedroom | —

apt., completely renovated. 4 appliances,
2 car parking. Non-smoking, no pets.
$850. pius utilities. 905-867-8669

. iy GEOHGETOWN small 2 bedroom, $755.
FOR rent, garage with loft in Acton, hydro,

plus hydro, Oct. 1. One bedroom $685. plus
hydro, Nov. 1. 905-877-3021, after 4.
905-451-7220

—_— = —_—

IN the Cuuntry, 5 minutes above Glen
Williams near Georgetown, 1 bedroom

' basement-apartment. Share kitchen, non

smoker. $600.00 Also one bedroom,
$485.00. Call my cell 1-905- 330 6575.

LARGE one bedrnurn apt., grﬂund flnnr
$700. plus 519-853- 5080 519-853-5352

LARGE one bedmnm in quiet ? plex,
heat/water included, hydro extra, no pets.
Avail. November 1st. $700/mth.
(905}8?? —-3761

- OOKING for an apartment in Georgetown?
. Finding the rent expensive? Let's pool
. our money and get a nice place. Females

only. Smﬂklr‘lg 905- 86?—4585

MODERN self-cnntalned apaﬂment in
Erin, top floor of large Victorian home
verandah, yard and garage, suitable for
bachelor or quiet couple no smoking no
pets 519-833-2316.

| NDHU’AL One bedrnum basement apt no

smokers, no pets, avail. immediately.
905-702-1978

‘Would You Love...

Extra Income, Flexible hours, Exciting Trips?
Balance Fashions is one of the most successful home-based
clothing companies in Canadian Fashion. We have gorgeous
| | career and casual wear in sizes 2 * Plus with delivery in 7-10
“= | days! This season we have added a Fashion Accessory Line,
| so your customers now ‘have it all’. Our programs are
designed to be simple, fun and tailored to your success,
whether looking for extra income or a full time career. Ask
about our all new Casual Consultant Program!
We are a flexible company that believes in honesty, integrity
and family values...that work should fit into your life, not the
" | other way around. Above all, Balance Fashions helps women
* . 4 become the best they can be. Call today for more information
4 and discover the exciting results Balance can offer you —
because the best just got better!

www.balancefashions.com

1-877 565-5646

soaker tub, $650. month incl. heat, No
smoking, no pets, first/last, references.

Suitable for quiet mature adults. Available |
- MASONIC hall for rent for banquets &

Immediately. Call Heather (519)853-2086,
905-873-4266. or 1-888-833-1945

ONE bedmnm apartmerfl in Acton F“lrstr’last
Available Oct. 1st. 519-853-4953.

COACH-HOUSE 2 bedroom. Wood stove,
broadloom, pine paneling. Secluded
woodland setting, trails for walking, XXC
or riding. One mile N. of Erin. October 1st.
$850fmth plus hydm (51 9) 8554763

EXECUTIVE country rental- near Glen
Williams, 2 bdrm., spacious main rms.,

walkout lower Iavel, ravine setting, no |
pets,avail. Sept. 15 thru till late spring |
$1500. plus utilities - 1st and last, references.

Martha Summers 905-874-3040

fGEOHGETOWN Oct. 15, 3 bedrnum

' main floor, absolutely no pets, no smokers,
- $1050. plus utilities, first & last, references
and credit check. 416-436-2073 leave

message.

HOUSE tn rent!rant to own, beaut:ful 3 |

| horses
boarded

bedroom home, 3/4 acre. Grand Valley,

- $1100. month plus utilities, appl. included.

- Pets welcome. 519- 928 23(}?

f THF-IEE bedrmm hnuse in Actnn available

now, first and last month's and references

required. $1100. Call (519) 8532464

Ext. 34.
Townhouses

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom townhouse.

air, appliances. $1300/mth. plus utilities.

- Available Nov. 1st. References, 905-877-

3552.

2 clean/unfurnished rooms for rent mature
female preferred. Yard, laundry, Cable.
Close to amenities. Firstlast 519-853-8634.

GEORGETOWN Room available for clean
quiet responsible individual, shared kitchen,

Rooms for rent
& wanted

' bath and laundry. First/last, references
- required. Call and leave message. 905-

Shared
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